1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2671; S.F. No. 243, as follows:
1.2	Page 1, line 9, delete "6.55" and insert "6.35" and delete "7.1" and insert "6.7" and delete
1.3	" <u>7.65</u> " and insert " <u>7.05</u> "
1.4	Page 1, line 10, delete " <u>8.2</u> " and insert " <u>7.4</u> " and delete " <u>8.75</u> " and insert " <u>7.75</u> " and
1.5	delete "and later" and before the period insert ". Starting in fiscal year 2025, the employer
1.6	contribution rate is equal to the coordinated employee contribution rate in section 354.42,

1.7 <u>subdivision 2</u>"